
 
Pierre  
2023-24 Pre-Set Dates  
 

 

 
 
T.F. Riggs High School  
 
JA Personal Finance (Blended) AND JA Economics for Success (Blended) “Essentials” Class Only 
Fall Semester 
Classroom Visit Schedule         Activity # 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023                      1                   
Thursday, November 2, 2023                   2 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023                    3 
Thursday, November 9, 2023                 No JA 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023                  4 
Thursday, November 16, 2023                 5 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023                  Make-up Date 
 
Spring Semester 
Classroom Visit Schedule        Activity # 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024                    1                    
Thursday, March 21, 2024                   2 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024                    3 
Tuesday, March 28, 2024                    4 
Thursday, April 2, 2024                        5 
Tuesday, April 4, 2024                  Make-up Date 

 

 

 

Georgia Morse Middle School  
JA Economics for Success (Blended) 
 

Dates to be determined by the teacher and volunteers 


